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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Beifahrer Nation Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 38 Weckerle Pius Otmar Schlager AT VW Käfer 1972 3 2670 84 44 1110 0 317 590 28 134 53 20 107 53 130

2 42 Deopito Alexander Florian Deopito AT Mercedes-Benz 350 SLC 1972 3 3134 24 34 810 0 89 1710 102 214 29 20 20 25 57

3 37 Schwarzbauer Günter Erich Hemmelmayer AT Datsun 240 Z 1972 3 3387 9 293 770 0 232 1210 222 218 92 0 110 51 180

4 10 Schaude Michael Florian Kunz AT VW Käfer 11 Luxus 1959 2 4273 33 172 1310 0 186 1640 63 336 249 130 25 36 93

5 18 Haberl Michael Theresa Moser AT Porsche 911 1965 3 4767 1000 151 1330 0 256 1200 53 310 57 170 89 86 65

6 16 Klaus Ralf Christian Köppen DE Austin Healey BJ8 1965 3 5016 39 105 1470 0 176 2220 20 701 32 40 20 104 89

7 8 Matzelberger Thomas Martin Rettenbacher AT MG A Coupé 1957 2 5242 1000 117 930 0 334 1550 578 196 138 40 108 18 233

8 39 Corsmann Ingrid Thomas Voglar AT VW Käfer 1302 S 1972 3 5324 259 711 610 0 408 2510 37 334 100 120 56 59 120

9 28 Mlcoch Johann Martin Laaha AT Volvo 123 1970 3 6047 80 375 1560 0 249 1990 44 197 174 290 238 701 149

10 24 Landerl Erich Gilbert Ragowsky AT Volvo 123 GT 1968 3 6590 1000 171 910 0 213 1720 1200 276 494 120 129 179 178

11 11 Frech Hannes Brigitte Frech AT Volvo PV 544 Sport 1962 2 6918 1000 139 1010 0 133 2830 235 569 99 440 402 21 40

12 26 Kappeler Peter Ulrike Glöckner CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Rallye 1.6 HF 1969 3 7556 1000 159 1560 0 357 1510 134 228 282 740 284 1114 188

13 12 Traxler Walter Christina Traxler AT Volvo P1800 S 1964 2 7784 892 365 2170 0 583 2580 28 471 145 140 35 97 278

14 35 Roubinek Rudi Günther Schrems AT Volvo P1800 1972 3 8099 1000 177 2660 0 185 2830 228 155 115 360 133 122 134

15 6 Dercks Hans-Wilhelm Ines Dercks DE VW 11 Käfer 1955 2 8387 1000 276 1520 0 320 2860 406 218 309 330 794 241 113

16 30 Burges Johannes Tobias Hörl DE Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Veloce 1970 3 8707 1000 246 1490 0 195 3690 58 281 213 500 474 497 63

17 46 Kaan Richard Oliver Lammel AT Ford Cortina Mk II 1969 3 8892 1000 162 3240 0 268 2190 429 806 25 510 97 121 44

18 15 Witzany Gerhard Astrid Witzany AT Ford Mustang 1965 3 8932 1000 120 2850 0 141 3260 38 282 206 660 254 75 46

19 36 Aaltonen Rauno Werner Gassner FI/AT Mini Cooper 1972 3 9223 539 135 2980 0 159 3360 336 470 159 460 274 228 123
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20 29 Wawronek Walther Birgit Wawronek AT Jaguar E-Type S2 1970 3 9547 1000 185 3630 0 681 2980 378 181 68 130 88 151 75

21 45 Beck Urs Christina Schaffner CH Porsche 911 1969 3 9645 1000 658 3550 0 160 2310 53 623 109 350 363 55 414

22 7 Schwarz Hermann Rüdiger Boennecken AT VW 11 Käfer 1957 2 9824 1000 331 3710 0 387 1410 689 194 390 140 163 1027 383

23 34 Kilzer Harald Kyriaki Chrysopoulou AT/GR Mercedes-Benz 200/8 1971 3 10073 1000 348 3180 0 322 2880 1030 141 39 480 460 57 136

24 44 Stohl Rudi Georg Setti AT Steyr Puch Pinzgauer 710M 1972 3 10546 53 901 2840 0 194 3100 285 459 83 940 1112 379 200

25 17 Stoschek Michael Philipp Späth DE Porsche 911 1965 3 10784 1000 90 3830 0 170 1240 241 530 106 1000 507 352 1718

26 25 Stuck Hans Thomas Körpert AT Porsche 912 1968 3 11419 1000 270 3490 0 854 3270 648 216 37 50 253 1116 215

27 41 Rhomberg Viktor Ulrike Lambert AT BMW 2000tii Touring 1972 3 12319 1331 928 3870 0 225 1460 1200 279 104 520 1102 1044 256

28 33 Herzl Alexander Georg Bertha AT BMW 2002 tii 1971 3 13134 13 38 4250 180 1000 2860 650 244 399 740 1245 948 567

29 27 Merzitschka Markus Lorenz Spak AT BMW 2800 CS 1969 3 13628 1000 75 5080 60 208 2820 297 614 336 1000 728 988 422

30 47 Wittner Franz Ralf Lehner AT Lancia Fulvia Zagato 1,3 S 1971 3 15834 1000 231 5260 0 631 4140 518 538 127 1000 1365 922 102

31 5 Nemec Heiner Bernhard Ziegler AT Jaguar XK 140 OTS SE 1954 2 16142 1414 199 3000 0 273 3570 25 4272 304 230 1468 1147 240

32 32 Domenghini Federico Frank Wucherpfennig CH/AT Triumph GT6 1969 3 17272 262 1044 5740 600 846 2920 2000 409 229 400 815 1147 860

33 9 Dönni Georg-B. Robin G. B. Dönni CH Jaguar XK 150 Dönni 1958 2 17506 101 770 4060 120 357 4310 450 2075 1564 70 1196 2000 433

34 14 Streminski Albert Frederic Streminski DE Morgan plus 4 1960 2 19109 1000 1000 4620 0 1000 5000 848 379 117 1000 2000 2000 145

35 1 Baier Christian AT Lea Francis 1927 1 19514 1000 983 6360 240 1000 3850 1082 542 179 1000 1101 2000 177

36 43 Perger Gerhard Beate Baswald AT Rover P6 3500 S 1972 3 19902 1000 1500 4570 0 1500 4890 414 481 556 530 2000 2000 461

37 22 Panzenböck Georg Michael Zeller AT MG B GT Coupé 1967 3 20100 1000 604 5430 300 1500 3120 2000 1740 1062 1000 570 1246 528

38 4 Setti Daniel Bianca Setti AT Willys Jeep MB 1944 2 20594 1000 1000 6230 60 956 4210 503 690 358 2000 1277 1510 800
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39 40 Ponti Emile-Martin Daniele Minioni FR/IT Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1972 3 21331 217 1500 5750 0 1500 3590 372 1212 125 2000 2000 2000 1065

40 31 Althammer Joachim Christian Neunemann DE Ford Escort Xl 1300 1970 3 23063 1000 1407 5330 600 1500 3760 2000 2005 1396 890 1053 2000 122

41 2 Kofler Johann AT Sunbeam Supersport 1930 1 26592 1000 1260 3870 600 2000 10000 2000 460 541 1000 1296 2000 565

42 3 Paessens Karl Jule Paessens DE Riley 12/4 1938 1 27396 1000 1000 7000 0 2000 5000 2000 1148 248 2000 2000 2000 2000

43 20 Rohrmoser Michael Claus Dirnbacher AT Austin A 40 1966 3 44094 1000 2000 16000 600 494 10000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000

44 19 Grundner Manfred Dieter Stolte DE Mini Cooper S 1966 3 44629 2000 29 16000 600 2000 10000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
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Beifahrer Nation Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 1 Baier Christian AT Lea Francis 1927 1 19514 1000 983 6360 240 1000 3850 1082 542 179 1000 1101 2000 177

2 2 Kofler Johann AT Sunbeam Supersport 1930 1 26592 1000 1260 3870 600 2000 10000 2000 460 541 1000 1296 2000 565

3 3 Paessens Karl Jule Paessens DE Riley 12/4 1938 1 27396 1000 1000 7000 0 2000 5000 2000 1148 248 2000 2000 2000 2000
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Beifahrer Nation Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 10 Schaude Michael Florian Kunz AT VW Käfer 11 Luxus 1959 2 4273 33 172 1310 0 186 1640 63 336 249 130 25 36 93

2 8 Matzelberger Thomas Martin Rettenbacher AT MG A Coupé 1957 2 5242 1000 117 930 0 334 1550 578 196 138 40 108 18 233

3 11 Frech Hannes Brigitte Frech AT Volvo PV 544 Sport 1962 2 6918 1000 139 1010 0 133 2830 235 569 99 440 402 21 40

4 12 Traxler Walter Christina Traxler AT Volvo P1800 S 1964 2 7784 892 365 2170 0 583 2580 28 471 145 140 35 97 278

5 6 Dercks Hans-Wilhelm Ines Dercks DE VW 11 Käfer 1955 2 8387 1000 276 1520 0 320 2860 406 218 309 330 794 241 113

6 7 Schwarz Hermann Rüdiger Boennecken AT VW 11 Käfer 1957 2 9824 1000 331 3710 0 387 1410 689 194 390 140 163 1027 383

7 5 Nemec Heiner Bernhard Ziegler AT Jaguar XK 140 OTS SE 1954 2 16142 1414 199 3000 0 273 3570 25 4272 304 230 1468 1147 240

8 9 Dönni Georg-B. Robin G. B. Dönni CH Jaguar XK 150 Dönni 1958 2 17506 101 770 4060 120 357 4310 450 2075 1564 70 1196 2000 433

9 14 Streminski Albert Frederic Streminski DE Morgan plus 4 1960 2 19109 1000 1000 4620 0 1000 5000 848 379 117 1000 2000 2000 145

10 4 Setti Daniel Bianca Setti AT Willys Jeep MB 1944 2 20594 1000 1000 6230 60 956 4210 503 690 358 2000 1277 1510 800
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver

Beifahrer Nation Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 38 Weckerle Pius Otmar Schlager AT VW Käfer 1972 3 2670 84 44 1110 0 317 590 28 134 53 20 107 53 130

2 42 Deopito Alexander Florian Deopito AT Mercedes-Benz 350 SLC 1972 3 3134 24 34 810 0 89 1710 102 214 29 20 20 25 57

3 37 Schwarzbauer Günter Erich Hemmelmayer AT Datsun 240 Z 1972 3 3387 9 293 770 0 232 1210 222 218 92 0 110 51 180

4 18 Haberl Michael Theresa Moser AT Porsche 911 1965 3 4767 1000 151 1330 0 256 1200 53 310 57 170 89 86 65

5 16 Klaus Ralf Christian Köppen DE Austin Healey BJ8 1965 3 5016 39 105 1470 0 176 2220 20 701 32 40 20 104 89

6 39 Corsmann Ingrid Thomas Voglar AT VW Käfer 1302 S 1972 3 5324 259 711 610 0 408 2510 37 334 100 120 56 59 120

7 28 Mlcoch Johann Martin Laaha AT Volvo 123 1970 3 6047 80 375 1560 0 249 1990 44 197 174 290 238 701 149

8 24 Landerl Erich Gilbert Ragowsky AT Volvo 123 GT 1968 3 6590 1000 171 910 0 213 1720 1200 276 494 120 129 179 178

9 26 Kappeler Peter Ulrike Glöckner CH/AT Lancia Fulvia Rallye 1.6 HF 1969 3 7556 1000 159 1560 0 357 1510 134 228 282 740 284 1114 188

10 35 Roubinek Rudi Günther Schrems AT Volvo P1800 1972 3 8099 1000 177 2660 0 185 2830 228 155 115 360 133 122 134

11 30 Burges Johannes Tobias Hörl DE Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Veloce 1970 3 8707 1000 246 1490 0 195 3690 58 281 213 500 474 497 63

12 46 Kaan Richard Oliver Lammel AT Ford Cortina Mk II 1969 3 8892 1000 162 3240 0 268 2190 429 806 25 510 97 121 44

13 15 Witzany Gerhard Astrid Witzany AT Ford Mustang 1965 3 8932 1000 120 2850 0 141 3260 38 282 206 660 254 75 46

14 36 Aaltonen Rauno Werner Gassner FI/AT Mini Cooper 1972 3 9223 539 135 2980 0 159 3360 336 470 159 460 274 228 123

15 29 Wawronek Walther Birgit Wawronek AT Jaguar E-Type S2 1970 3 9547 1000 185 3630 0 681 2980 378 181 68 130 88 151 75

16 45 Beck Urs Christina Schaffner CH Porsche 911 1969 3 9645 1000 658 3550 0 160 2310 53 623 109 350 363 55 414

17 34 Kilzer Harald Kyriaki Chrysopoulou AT/GR Mercedes-Benz 200/8 1971 3 10073 1000 348 3180 0 322 2880 1030 141 39 480 460 57 136

18 44 Stohl Rudi Georg Setti AT Steyr Puch Pinzgauer 710M 1972 3 10546 53 901 2840 0 194 3100 285 459 83 940 1112 379 200

19 17 Stoschek Michael Philipp Späth DE Porsche 911 1965 3 10784 1000 90 3830 0 170 1240 241 530 106 1000 507 352 1718
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20 25 Stuck Hans Thomas Körpert AT Porsche 912 1968 3 11419 1000 270 3490 0 854 3270 648 216 37 50 253 1116 215

21 41 Rhomberg Viktor Ulrike Lambert AT BMW 2000tii Touring 1972 3 12319 1331 928 3870 0 225 1460 1200 279 104 520 1102 1044 256

22 33 Herzl Alexander Georg Bertha AT BMW 2002 tii 1971 3 13134 13 38 4250 180 1000 2860 650 244 399 740 1245 948 567

23 27 Merzitschka Markus Lorenz Spak AT BMW 2800 CS 1969 3 13628 1000 75 5080 60 208 2820 297 614 336 1000 728 988 422

24 47 Wittner Franz Ralf Lehner AT Lancia Fulvia Zagato 1,3 S 1971 3 15834 1000 231 5260 0 631 4140 518 538 127 1000 1365 922 102

25 32 Domenghini Federico Frank Wucherpfennig CH/AT Triumph GT6 1969 3 17272 262 1044 5740 600 846 2920 2000 409 229 400 815 1147 860

26 43 Perger Gerhard Beate Baswald AT Rover P6 3500 S 1972 3 19902 1000 1500 4570 0 1500 4890 414 481 556 530 2000 2000 461

27 22 Panzenböck Georg Michael Zeller AT MG B GT Coupé 1967 3 20100 1000 604 5430 300 1500 3120 2000 1740 1062 1000 570 1246 528

28 40 Ponti Emile-Martin Daniele Minioni FR/IT Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1972 3 21331 217 1500 5750 0 1500 3590 372 1212 125 2000 2000 2000 1065

29 31 Althammer Joachim Christian Neunemann DE Ford Escort Xl 1300 1970 3 23063 1000 1407 5330 600 1500 3760 2000 2005 1396 890 1053 2000 122

30 20 Rohrmoser Michael Claus Dirnbacher AT Austin A 40 1966 3 44094 1000 2000 16000 600 494 10000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000

31 19 Grundner Manfred Dieter Stolte DE Mini Cooper S 1966 3 44629 2000 29 16000 600 2000 10000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
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